
7 

14 

|21 

28 

SUN 

1 

8 

15 

|22 

29 

APRIL 2024 
MON 

|2 

TUE 

9 Math 

Concept 

16 Math 
Concept 

|23 Math 
Concept 

30 Math 

Saketh Mother Terasa Sch 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Talun 

Concept 

3 

WED 

10 Unit Test 

17 
Unit Test 

4 

Jayanthi 
Unit Test 

THU 

Satsung 

11 Ramzan. 

Satsung 

18 Satsung 

24 Mahaveer25 Satsung 

5 

|12 

State 

FRI 

Information 

19 

26 

State 

Informatio 

State 

Informatio 

State 

Informatio 

No. of working day s 

No of Teaching day s -

No of Holiday s 

6 

|13 

|20 

|27 

SAT 

SRI TIRUMALIA EDUCATION 

AND CHARITABLE TRUST (R) 

MANAGJNG TRäSTEE 



No.of working day 

No 
of 

leaching 

days 

No 
of 

koliday s 

MAY 2024 

SAT 

FRI 

THU 

WED 

TUE 

MON 

SUN 

4 

3 

2 

Karmikara 
Dinacharane 

11 

10 

8 

5 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

251 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

Sign boards & 

Election 

announcement 

SRI TIRUMALA EDUCATION 

AND 

CHARITABLE 

TRUST 
(R) 

Help line and 
suggestion box 

Discipline 

Campus Trip 

School 

Re open 

G1 to 

MANAGIGG TRUSTES 

Saketh 

Mother 

Terasá 

SchoO! Sathanur, Kanakapura Taluk 

Príncipai 

G8 Introduction 
Pick & speak 



SUN 

16 

MON 

30 

KGRopen Basie 

Oral llygiene 
Wcch Brushing 
sleps 

Bakri ld 

23 Table manners 
Nurser to G2 

3 

17 

JUNE 2024 

24 

TUE 

KG Reopen Bas1c Test 
GI to G 9, Classes 

107 Steps of 
Hand wash. 

div ide. DDressing related 
Pooja. Eleeuon 

Information Post 

World Blood Donar 

day, Pos Father's 
Day. Bakri id 

11 

WED 

Saketh Mother Terasa School 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Taitk 

World 

environment day 
& Election Dress 

related party 
wcar 

Ant child's labour 1 
day. Hair and 
Nail trimming 

25 Aksharaabhy as 6 
a & Sarasvati 

19 

Pooja 

THU 

Dressing day 
ofticial 

Attires 

Body Hygiene. 
Father's day 
greeting card 
making 

Post World 

Blood Donor 

Day 

13 

20 

27 

FRI 

Tracking. 

World food safety 
day. Sate 
information 

Arunachal Pradesh 

International 

Yoga Day. State 
information 
Assam 

No. off working days - 24 

No of Teaching days -23 

State 

Information 

Andhra Pradesh 

No of Holidays 

14 

21 

28 

SAT 

World 

milk day 

-7 

World Ocean 
day. Investiture 

ceremony 

15 

22 

29 

SRI TIRUMALA EDUCATIO 
AND CHARITABLE TRUST (R 

MANAGING TRSTES 



SUN 

7 

14 

21 

MON 

National 

Doctors Day 

International 

iger's Day. 

Saketh Mother Terasa Sch 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Talus 

1 

8 

JULY 2024 

15 

22 

TUE 

PLL Pe 
Mobarrum 
Infomation 

29| 

PT-I 

2 

16 

23 

30| 

WED 

International 

Iastic by lree 
lay. IntenNalional 
'ostal Workers 
lay 

Mobarrum 

PT-I 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

THU 

Plimctable 

World 

IPopulstion 
Day 

4 

11 

18 

25 

FRI 

State Bihar 

State 

Chhattisgarh 

Stale G01 

Kargil Vijay 
Divas State 

Jlharkbad 

So.of worh ing day 

Noof lcHching das 

No of loidass 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Road 

SAT 

SRI TIRUMALA EDUCATION 

AND CHARITABLE TRUST (R) 

MANAGICG TRUSTEE 

6 

13 

20 

27 



SUN 

11 

18 

25 

MON 

Post 

Friendship 
Dav 

AUGUST 2024 

International 

Youth Day. 
Independence 
Day Practice 

Rakshabhand 

an. PT-2( G9 

& 10) 

Sri Krisihna 
Janmashtami. 

Mother Teresa 

Birthday 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Saketh Mother Terasa Sc. 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Talun 

TUE 

Independence 
Day Practice 

PT-2(G9 & 10) 

6 

13 

20 

27 

WED 

Independence 
Day Practice 

Samsidh MUN 

PT-2(G9 & 10) 

7 

14 

21 

28| 

THU 

World Wide 

Web day 

Sports Day 

Independence 
day & Sports 
day 

Samsidh MUN 

PT-2(G9 & 10) 

1 

8 

15 

Onam,Rashtriya 
Khel Diwas 

22 

29 

FRI 

State 

Information 

Haryana 

Sports Day 

Varamahalaks 

hmi 

State Information 

Jharkhand, Samsidh 
MUN. PT-2(G9 & 

10) 

Pre Maria 

Montessori 

Birthday 

No. of work ing days - 25 

No of Teaching days - 21 

No of Holidays 

2 

16 

23 

SAT 

Debate Indian 

Economic & 

India Growth 

Essay 

Sports Day 

6 

Sri Krishna 
Janmashtami 

10 

17 

PTM PT-I. Culmination Day 

Personality Development 
(Communication) PT-2 Gr-9 

3 

24 

SR TIRYALÄ EDUCAiON 
AND CHARITABLE TRUgT (R) 
30 31| 

MANAGING TRUSTEE 



1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

SUNDAY 

2 

16 

23 

30 

Principa 

2024 SEPTEMBER 
MONDAY 

School 

Teachers 
Day 
Celebration 

Eid milad 

SA I Revision 

SA-1 

Saketh Mother erasa Schoe sathanur, Kanakapura Taluk 

3 

10 

17 

24 

TUESDAY 

Post Engineers 
Day Information 

SA I Revision. 
World Rivers 

Day 

WEDNESDAY 

4 Ganesha Chaturthi 
Information. KG 
Plav Model, GI to 

G9 Leaves 

Ganesha 

11 

18 

25 

SA 1 Revision 

SA I Revision 

5 

12 

19 

26 

THURSDAY 

Govt 

Teacher Day 

SA I Revision 

SA I Revision 

6 

13 

Gowrie 
festival 

FRIDAY 

State 

Information 

20 

27 

SA I Revision. 
Pre Intermational 

Day of Peace 

SA-I 

No. of working dass 20 

No of Teaching das -10 

No of Holiday s 

7 

14 

21 

28 

SATURDAY 

Ganesha 

festial 

Hindi Diwas 

Elocution 

Com 

SA-I 

SR0 TIRUMALA| EDUCATION AND CHARITAELE TRUST (R) 

MANAGING TRUgrES BlankCalendarPages co 



6 

13 

20 

27 

SUN 

OCTOBER 207 

7 

14 

21 

MON 

Dasara Holidays 

School Reopen 

28 

Post National 
Solidarity Day 

1 
SA-I 

8 

TUE 

Dasara Holidays 

15 Portions 

|22 

|29 

Continuous. 
World Students 
Day 

Saketh Mother TVrasa School 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Tiluk 

2 

23 

WED 

Mahalaya 

Dasara Holiday 

30 

amavase 

16 world Food 

Gandi 

Day 

Tattva Project 
Submission 

Day 

Pre-Halloween 

3 
SA-I 

10 
Ayda pooja 

17 

THU 

Valmiki 

Jayanthi 

24 
Tattva Project 
Judgements 

31 

4 
SA-1 

11 
Vijayadashami 

FRI 

18 State 

25 
Tattva 

Information 

Maharashtra 
World value 

day 

No. of working days - 18 

No of Teaching days - 12 

No of Holidays 

Prepration 

MANAGING TRUSTES 

5 

12 

SA-| 

26 

19 

Deepawali SRI RUMALA EDUCiONi 
AND CHARNA3LE TRUi (R) 

Dusshera 

Tattva. 

SAT 

Holidays 

Republie Day 

- 13 



SUN 

3 

10 

17 

24 

NOVEMBER 202 

Frincipal 

MON 

Post 

Kannada 

Rajyothsava 

Kanakadasa 

Jayanthi 

Saketh Mother Terea 
Sathanur, Kanaka. 

4 

11 

18 

25 

Post 

TUE 

Kanakadasa 

Jayanthi 
Information 

Indian 

Constitution 

Day 

Indinn 

5 

12 

19 

26| 

WED 

World 

Kindness 

Day 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Children's 

Day 

THU 

World 

Television 
Day 

7 

14 

21 

28 

Deepawali 

FRI 

Kannada 

Rajyothsav 

State 

Informination 

Manipura 

Tour 

Noof workiny da 

No of leachinp davs 

No of lolidays 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

SRI TIRUMALA,EDUCATION 

AND CHARITAELE TRUST () 

MANAGIG TRUSTEE 

SAT 

Deepawali 

PIM SA I 

Tour 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 



SUN 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

DECEMBER 2024 
MON 

PT -2 

2 

9 

16 

23 

TUE 

PT -2. 

Computer 
Literacy 
Day 

30o 

3 

10 

17 

Pridiat 
Saketh Mother Terasa Schou! 

Sathanur, Kanakapura Taluk 

31| 

WED 

PT -2 

24| 

International 

Mountain Day 
& Human 

Rights Day 

Christmas 

4 

11 

18 

25 

THU 

World Soil 

Day 

5 

19 

26 

State 
Information 

FRI 

Punjab 

State 

Information 

12| Jayanti 

Odisha, 
Hanuman 

State 

Information 

Meghalaya 

No. of working days - 18 

No of Teaching days -18 

No of Holidays 

6 

13 

20 

27 

SAT 

Indian Armed 

Force Day. 
Veergatha 
Project 

Christmas 

Celebration 

SRI TIRUMALAEDUCATION 
AND CHARITAB\E TRUST () 

MANAGING TRUSTES 

- 13 

7 

14 

21 

28 



Sun 

Medha 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Mon 

Sankranti 
Information 

Medha 

Holiday 

2025 JANUARY 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Tue 

Sankranti 

7 

14 

21 

28 

Wed 

New Year 

Information 

Indian Army 
Information 

Prncipat 
sketh Mother Tera�a Sch:' 

gathanur, Kanakapa Taiu: 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

Thu 

2 

16 

23 

Netaji Subash 
Chandra Bose 

Birthday 

Martyas Day 

30 

State 

Fri 

Information 

Rajasthan 

State 

Information 

Sikkim 

State 

Information 
Tamil Nadu 

Prize 

Distribution 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

No. ofworking day s -

No of Teaching day s- | 

No ofTlolidavs 

Sat 

Poem 

Recitation 

PIM P2)& 

Culmination 

Stage 
Rehcarsal 

4 

tMANAGHANdRUSTES 

11 

18 

25 

SR0 TIRUMALA EDUCATIO:I 
AND CHARITAB)E TRUST () 



Sun 

2 

16 

23 

Mon 

2025 FEBRUARY 

3 

10 

17 

24 

Tue 

pepst Saketh Mother Terasa Sc.. 
Sathanur, Kanakapura Talun 

4 

11 

18 

25 

Wed 

Shivarathri 

5 

12 

1 

26 

Thu 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Fri 

State 

Information 

Telangana 

No. of working days -22 

No of Teaching days -22 

No of Holidays 

State Information 

Tripura. Vasanth 
Panchami 

State 

Information 
Uttar 
Pradesh 

14 

21 

28 

MANAGINGTRUS 

- 6 

Sat 

Pick and Speak 

UKG 

Graduation 

Day 

$RI TIRUMALA EDUCATI 
AND CHARITABLE TRUST ( 

Road Learning 
Concept 

8 

15 

22 

1 



Fri 

27 

Thu 

24 

13 

12 

Wed 

12 

11 

4 

Tue 2025 MARCH 

Szke Moher 

24 

17 

10 

3 

KGS42 

Mon 

33 

23 

16 

9 

2 

Sun 



Sun 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Mon 

Ambedkar 

Jayanthi 

14 

21 

28 

Saketh Motha 

2025 APRIL 
Tue 

Sathanur, Kahakapuiu i 

1 

15 

22 

29 

Wed 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

Thu 

Mahaveera 

Jayanthi 

3 

10 

17 

24 

Fri 

Good 

Friday 

4 

11 

18 

25 

No.of working dal 

No of leaching da 

No of Holidays 

Sat 

MANAGUtd TRUSTE 

5 

SRI TIRUMAL FOUSATIO! 
AND CHARITALE T.RUSi (T) 

12 

19 

26 
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